15

inventory reports . london

Introductory offer
20% off first report
Quote code c2020

Price List

enquiries@inventoryreports.london

WWW.inventoryreports.london

tel: 020-3581 6042

Unfurnished

Inventory Report
Check-in Report
Check-out Report
Interim Report

Furnished

Inventory Report
Check-in Report
Check-out Report
Interim Report

Studio

£90
£ 100
£70
£50

Studio

£ 110
£ 120
£ 80
£ 60

1 Bedroom

£ 100
£ 120
£ 80
£ 60

1 Bedroom

£ 120
£ 130
£90
£70

2 Bedroom

£ 120
£ 130
£90
£70

2 Bedroom

£ 135
£ 145
£ 100

£ 80

3 Bedroom

£ 140
£ 150
£ 100

£90

3 Bedroom

£ 155
£ 165
£ 110
£ 100

4 Bedroom

£ 150
£ 160
£ 110
£ 100

4 Bedroom

£170
£175
£120
£ 110

5 Bedroom +

TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC

5 Bedroom +

TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC

The small print:

Prices assume the property has a Hallway, Kitchen, Reception, Bathroom and the relevant number of Bedrooms.

Further additional rooms such as Gardens, additional Bathrooms, Stairs/Landings, Conservatories, Basements,
Garages/Outbuildings etc are charged at £10 per room.
Cancellations: No charge for bookings cancelled where over 24 hours notice is given.
Less than 24 hours notice will incur a charge of 50% of the original price.
Please note that for private landlords the report will not be released unless payment has been received.
Sample reports are available on request.



