

inventory reports . london

Price List

Introductory offer 20% off first report Quote code C2020

enquiries@inventoryreports.london www.inventoryreports.london tel: 020-3581 6042

Unfurnished	Studio	1 Bedroom	2 Bedroom	3 Bedroom	4 Bedroom	5 Bedroom +
Inventory Report	£ 90	£ 100	£ 120	£ 140	£ 150	TBC
Check-in Report	£ 100	£ 120	£ 130	£ 150	£ 160	TBC
Check-out Report	£ 70	£ 80	£ 90	£ 100	£ 110	TBC
Interim Report	£ 50	£ 60	£ 70	£ 90	£ 100	TBC
Furnished	Studio	1 Bedroom	2 Bedroom	3 Bedroom	4 Bedroom	5 Bedroom +
Inventory Report	£ 110	£ 120	£ 135	£ 155	£ 170	TBC
Check-in Report	£ 120	£ 130	£ 145	£ 165	£ 175	TBC
Check-out Report	£ 80	£ 90	£ 100	£ 110	£ 120	TBC
Interim Report	£ 60	£ 70	£ 80	£ 100	£ 110	TBC

The small print:

Prices assume the property has a Hallway, Kitchen, Reception, Bathroom and the relevant number of Bedrooms.

Further additional rooms such as Gardens, additional Bathrooms, Stairs/Landings, Conservatories, Basements, Garages/Outbuildings etc are charged at £10 per room.

Cancellations: No charge for bookings cancelled where over 24 hours notice is given.

Less than 24 hours notice will incur a charge of 50% of the original price.

Please note that for private landlords the report will not be released unless payment has been received.

Sample reports are available on request.